:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9992803

Sep 19, 2024 09:26 (UTC)

In epoch 312,275 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 423289 - 0.019316491 ETH®
46.95 USD

2 423290 - 0.019295649 ETH®
46.90 USD

3 423291 - 0.019360039 ETH®
47.06 USD

4 423292 - 0.019276742 ETH®
46.85 USD

S 423293 - 0.019261154 ETH®
46.82 USD

6 423294 - 0.019212679 ETH®
46.70 USD

7 423295 - 0.019270734 ETH®
46.84 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9992803
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/312275
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423289
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423290
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423291
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423292
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423293
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423294
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423295

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

423296

423297

423299

423300

Validator Id

174922

Amount

- 0.065448381
159.09 USD

- 0.019355818
47.05 USD

- 0.019314042
46.94 USD

- 0.019223203
46.72 USD

- 0.019332985
46.99 USD

- 0.019234812
46.75 USD

- 0.019332072
46.99 USD

- 0.065729639
159.77 USD

- 0.019309802
46.93 USD

Amount

+ 0.059912119
145.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423296
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423297
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423298
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423299
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423300
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423301
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423302
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423303
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/423304
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/174922

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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